
Liturgical Schedule for Lamont & District Ukrainian Catholic Parishes

December 2021 - January 2022  - Fr. Ireney:  1-778-887-9192


Sunday December 5: 25th Sunday After Pentecost	 	 	 	 Tone 3

	   8:30 am - SKARO

	 10:30 am - ST MICHAEL    PRAZNYK


Sunday December 12: Sunday of the Holy Forefathers	 	 	 Tone 4

	   8:30 am - LAMONT

	 10:30 pm - CHIPMAN	 (Annual meeting)


Sunday December 19: Sunday Before Christmas	 	 	 	
	 Tone 5

	   8:30 am - STAR

	 10:30 am - ST MICHAEL   (Bishop’s Visitation)


Friday December 24: Nativity of Our Lord and Saviour Jesus Christ

	 10:00 pm - SKARO    (Zname Boh)


Saturday December 25: Nativity of Our Lord and Saviour Jesus Christ

	   9:30 am - LAMONT  (Zname Boh)


Sunday December 26: Sunday After Christmas	 	 	 	 Tone 6

	   8:30 am - KRAKOW

	 10:30 am - STAR


Sunday January 2: Sunday Before Theophany	 	 	 	 Tone 7

	   8:30 am -LAMONT

	 10:30 am - SKARO


Thursday January 6: Theophany of Our Lord and Saviour Jesus Christ

	   9:30 am - LAMONT   (Blessing of Water)

	 

Sunday January 9: Sunday After Theophany		 	 	 	 Tone 8

	   8:30 am - ST MICHAEL   (Blessing of Water)

	 10:30 am - STAR


Sunday January 16: 30th Sunday After Pentecost	 	 	 	 Tone 1

	   8:30 am - LAMONT

	 10:30 am - SKARO


Sunday January 23  31st Sunday After Pentecost	 	 	 	 Tone 2

	   8:30 am - STAR	 

	 10:30 am - KRAKOW


Sunday January 30: Sunday of Zacchaeus	 	 	 	 	 Tone 3

	   8:30 am - SKARO

	 10:30 am - LAMONT


Skaro - MaryannHolowach -780-298-8707	 Star - Joan Borys - 780-363-2203

Lamont - Josephine Zazula - 780-996-5346	 Chipman - 780-298-0899

Krakow - Marie Stelmach - 780-365-3500	 St Michael -Rachel Jackson - 780-896-2294
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